Industrial Power Supplies
PMT2 Panel Mount Power Supply
LYTE   DIN Rail Power Supply
Delta, founded in 1971, is a global leader in switching power supplies and thermal management automation,
building automation, telecom power, data center infrastructure, EV charging, renewable energy, energy
storage and display, to nurture the development of smart manufacturing and sustainable cities. As a world-
class corporate citizen guided by its mission statement, "To provide innovative, clean power electronics

B        - With conformal
            coating **
Panel Mount Power Supply Model Numbering
PM T- XXV XXXW 2 B  
Panel
Mount
Product Type
T - Enclosed
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Single
Phase with
Low Profile
Family Code
B-No PFC
Connector Type
UL, TUV, CE
R - Terminal
      Block*
UL
M - Terminal
       Block
Blank - Without connector
             cover
B        - With conformal
             coating **
PM T- XXV XXXW 2  
Panel
Mount
Product Type
T - Enclosed
Output
Voltage
D1 - 5 V & 12 V
D2 - 5 V & 24 V
Output
Power
Single Phase
with Low Profile
B – Non-Isolated
C – Isolated
Connector Type
A - Terminal Block
35~150 W Series
200~350 W Series
Dual Output 75 W Series
* Support 150% peak power & with EMI Class B (only for 350 W model)
** Only 12 V/24 V model
Selection Guide
Model Name Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power Input Voltage Range Dimension (L x W x H)
   PMT-12V35W2BA 12 V 3.0 A 36 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-15V35W2BA 15 V 2.4 A 36 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-24V35W2BA 24 V 1.5 A 36 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-30V35W2BA 30 V 1.2 A 36 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-36V35W2BA 36 V 1.0 A 36 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-48V35W2BA 48 V 0.8 A 38.4 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-12V50W2BA 12 V 4.2 A 50.4 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-15V50W2BA 15 V 3.4 A 51 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-24V50W2BA 24 V 2.2 A 52.8 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-30V50W2BA 30 V 1.7 A 51 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-36V50W2BA 36 V 1.45 A 52.2 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-48V50W2BA 48 V 1.1 A 52.8 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 82 x 29 mm (3.90 x 3.23 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-12V75W2BA 12 V 6.0 A 72 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 97 x 30 mm (3.90 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-15V75W2BA 15 V 5.0 A 75 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 97 x 30 mm (3.90 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-24V75W2BA 24 V 3.2 A 76.8 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 97 x 30 mm (3.90 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-30V75W2BA 30 V 2.5 A 75 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 97 x 30 mm (3.90 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-36V75W2BA 36 V 2.1 A 75.6 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 97 x 30 mm (3.90 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-48V75W2BA 48 V 1.6 A 76.8 W 90-264 VAC 99 x 97 x 30 mm (3.90 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-12V100W2BA 12 V 8.5 A 102 W 90-264 VAC 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-15V100W2BA 15 V 7.0 A 105 W 90-264 VAC 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-24V100W2BA  24 V 4.5 A 108 W 90-264 VAC 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-30V100W2BA 30 V 3.6 A 108 W 90-264 VAC 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-36V100W2BA 36 V 3.0 A 108 W 90-264 VAC 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-48V100W2BA 48 V 2.3 A 110 W 90-264 VAC 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-12V150W2BA 12 V 12.5 A 150 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-15V150W2BA 15 V 10.0 A 150 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-24V150W2BA 24 V 6.25 A 150 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-30V150W2BA 30 V 5.0 A 150 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-36V150W2BA 36 V 4.3 A 154.8 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-48V150W2BA 48 V 3.3 A 158.4 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-12V150W2CA 12 V 12.5 A 150 W 90-264 VAC 159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-15V150W2CA 15 V 10.0 A 150 W 90-264 VAC 159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-24V150W2CA 24 V 6.25 A 156 W 90-264 VAC 159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-30V150W2CA 30 V 5.0 A 150 W 90-264 VAC 159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-36V150W2CA 36 V 4.3 A 154.8 W 90-264 VAC 159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-48V150W2CA 48 V 3.3 A 158.4 W 90-264 VAC 159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
Model Name Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power Input Voltage Range Dimension (L x W x H)
   PMT-12V200W2B 12 V 17.0 A 204 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-24V200W2B 24 V 8.8 A 211.2 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-36V200W2B 36 V 5.9 A 212.4 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-48V200W2B 48 V 4.4 A 211.2 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-12V350W2B 12 V 29.0 A 348 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.45 x 4.52 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-24V350W2B 24 V 14.6 A 350.4 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.45 x 4.52 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-36V350W2B 36 V 9.7 A 349.2 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.45 x 4.52 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-48V350W2B 48 V 7.3 A 350.4 W
90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.45 x 4.52 x 1.18 inch)
   PMT-D1V75W2A

Operating Humidity 20 to 95% RH (Non-condensing)
Operating Altitude 0 to 5,000 m (16,400 ft)
22 www.DeltaPSU.com 23
Selection Guide
Model Name
Phase
PFC Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Voltage
Range Dimensions (H x W x D)
1 2 3
DRL-12V75W1AZ • 12 V 6.25 A 75 W 85-264 VAC 123.6 x 27 x 102 mm
(4.86 x 1.06 x 4.02 inch)
DRL-24V75W1AZ • 24 V 3.125 A 75 W 85-264 VAC 123.6 x 27 x 102 mm
(4.86 x 1.06 x 4.02 inch)
DRL-48V75W1AZ • 48 V 1.57 A 76.36 W 85-264 VAC 123.6 x 27 x 102 mm
(4.86 x 1.06 x 4.02 inch)
DRL-12V120W1EN • 12 V 10 A 120 W 90-264 VAC
123.6 x 30 x 116.8 mm
(4.87 x 1.18 x 4.60 inch)
DRL-24V120W1EN • 24 V 5.0 A 120 W 90-264 VAC
123.6 x 30 x 116.8 mm
(4.87 x 1.18 x 4.60 inch)
DRL-48V120W1EN • 48 V 2.5 A 120 W 90-264 VAC
123.6 x 30 x 116.8 mm
(4.87 x 1.18 x 4.60 inch)
DRL-12V240W1EN • • 12 V 20.0 A 240 W 90-264 VAC
123.6 x 40 x 116.8 mm
(4.87 x 1.57 x 4.60 inch)
DRL-24V240W1EN • • 24 V 10.0 A 240 W 90-264 VAC
123.6 x 40 x 116.8 mm
(4.87 x 1.57 x 4.60 inch)
DRL-48V240W1EN • • 48 V 5.0 A 240 W 90-264 VAC
123.6 x 40 x 116.8 mm
(4.87 x 1.57 x 4.60 inch)
DRL-24V480W1EN • • 24 V 20.0 A 480 W 90-264 VAC
123.6 x 56 x 116.8 mm
(4.87 x 2.20 x 4.60 inch)
DRL-48V480W1EN • • 48 V 10.0 A 480 W 90-264 VAC
123.6 x 56 x 116.8 mm
(4.87 x 2.20 x 4.60 inch)
DR L- XXV XXXW 1 A Z 
DIN Rail Product Type